Blutspenden in 31275 bis zum 25.03.2026

Mo
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi

26.01.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

27.02.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.03.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Lehrte 31275 - Ahlten
Grundschule
Im Wiesengrund 3

Lehrte 31275 - Hamelerwald
Oberschule
Riedweg 2

Sehnde 31319 - llten
Ehem. Rathaus
GluckaufstralRe 3

Lehrte 31275
Rotkreuz-Zentrum
Ringstral3e 9

Hannover 30629 - Misburg
Bilrgerhaus
Seckbruchstraf3e 20

Sehnde 31319
Ev. Gemeindehaus
MittelstraRe 56

Lehrte 31275
Rotkreuz-Zentrum
Ringstral3e 9

Sehnde 31319 - Bolzum
Feuerwehrhaus
Am Muhlenberg 8 a



