

Blutspenden in 31275 bis zum 25.03.2026

Mo	26.01.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lehrte 31275 - Ahlten Grundschule Im Wiesengrund 3
Di	10.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lehrte 31275 - Hämelerwald Oberschule Riedweg 2
Di	17.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Sehnde 31319 - Ilten Ehem. Rathaus Glückaufstraße 3
Mi	18.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Lehrte 31275 Rotkreuz-Zentrum Ringstraße 9
Mi	18.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Hannover 30629 - Misburg Bürgerhaus Seckbruchstraße 20
Fr	27.02.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Sehnde 31319 Ev. Gemeindehaus Mittelstraße 56
Mi	18.03.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Lehrte 31275 Rotkreuz-Zentrum Ringstraße 9
Mi	25.03.2026 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Sehnde 31319 - Bolzum Feuerwehrhaus Am Mühlenberg 8 a